Water Farm Equestrian Unaffiliated Dressage

(o] 13, 2024 - Sunday, O 13, 2024
Class 1 1 Introductory Ti
Time Section Bridle No Horse
10:00 N/A 1 Prickle
2 Noodle
10:15 N/A 3 Rosebarr Reggie
10:22 N/A 16 Ruby
10:30 N/A 4 Gems Sullivan ‘Sully’
10:37 N/A 12 Frankie Blue
10:45 N/A 10 Mofridge (MO)
10:52 N/A 17 Robert
19 Eric
15 Maximus
11:15 N/A 5 River of Intrigue (Ire)
BREAK
Class 2 2 Introductory Ti
Time Section Bridle No Horse
N/A 4 Gems Sullivan ‘Sully’
N/A 16 Ruby
N/A 10 Mofridge (MO)
N/A 5 River of Intrigue (Ire)
N/A 12 Frankie Blue
N/A 11 Pride
N/A 20 Max
Class 3 3 Preliminary Test
Time Section Bridle No Horse
N/A 11 Pride
N/A 7 Code Red
N/A 6 Clonkilla Cougar
Class 4 4 Preliminary Test
Time Section Bridle No Horse
N/A 7 Code Red
N/A 6 Clonkilla Cougar

Rider

Louise Clover
Emily Clover
Holly Brett

Sara Richardson
Victoria Parker
Zoe Brumbley
Kerry Bradshaw
Ali Black

Izzy Holland
Diane Brotherton
Simon Harrison

Rider
Victoria Parker
Sara Richardson

Kerry Bradshaw
Simon Harrison

Zoe Brumbley
Siobhan Lawrence
Jeanette East

Rider

Siobhan Lawrence
Kerry Livesey
Denise Healy

Rider
Kerry Livesey
Denise Healy

Score
80
87.5
88
89
84
86
87
80.5
87
83
89

SCORE
83
88

84.5
87

87.5
85
85

Score
113
113
109.5

Number of Starters: 2
Score
109.5
104.5

Collectives

COLLECTIVES

Collectives

Collectives

65
68

66
68

67
66
67

68
67
66

67
66

%

Percentage

%

63.04%
67.61%

67.83
68.26%

65.65
66.52%
66.96%
62.83%

67.39
64.35%
68.26%

64.35%
67.83%

65.44%
67.39%

67.17%
65.65%
66.09%

67.04
66.67
65

67.88
65.58

Place

3rd
joint 1st

joint 1st

place

place
1st
2nd
3rd

place
1st
2nd



