Water Farm Equestrian Unaffiliated Dressage Sunday, October 13, 2024 - Sunday, October 13, 2024

Class 1	1 Introductory T	74							
Time	Section	Bridle No	Horse	Rider	Score	Colle	ectives	%	Place
10:00	N/A	1	Prickle	Louise Clover		80	(55	63.04%
10:07	N/A	2	Noodle	Emily Clover		87.5	6	58	67.61%
10:15	N/A	3	Rosebarr Reggie	Holly Brett		88	6	58	67.83 3rd
10:22	2 N/A	16	Ruby	Sara Richardson		89	e	58	68.26% joint 1st
10:30		4	Gems Sullivan 'Sully'	Victoria Parker		84		57	65.65
10:37		12	Frankie Blue	Zoe Brumblev		86		57	66.52%
10:45	N/A	10	Mofridge (MO)	Kerry Bradshaw		87	6	57	66.96%
10:52		17	Robert	Ali Black		80.5		54	62.83%
11:00		19	Fric	Izzv Holland		87	é	58	67.39
11:07		15	Maximus	Diane Brotherton		83		55	64.35%
11:15		5	River of Intrigue (Ire)	Simon Harrison		89	ě	58	68.26% joint 1st
	BREAK								
Class 2	2 Introductory T	ī							
Time	Section	Bridle No	Horse	Rider	SCORE	COLL	LECTIVES	Percentage	place
	N/A	4	Gems Sullivan 'Sully'	Victoria Parker		83	6	55	64.35%
	N/A	16	Ruby	Sara Richardson		88	6	58	67.83% 1st
	N/A	10	Mofridge (MO)	Kerry Bradshaw		84.5		56	65.44%
	N/A	5	River of Intrigue (Ire)	Simon Harrison		87	6	58	67.39% 2nd
	N/A	12	Frankie Blue	Zoe Brumbley		87.5	6	57	67.17% 3rd
	N/A	11	Pride	Siobhan Lawrence		85	6	56	65.65%
	N/A	20	Max	Jeanette East		85	6	57	66.09%
Class 3	3 Preliminary Test	t							
Time	Section	Bridle No	Horse	Rider	Score	Colle	ectives	%	place
	N/A	11	Pride	Siobhan Lawrence		113	6	58	67.04 1st
	N/A	7	Code Red	Kerry Livesey		113		57	66.67 2nd
	N/A	6	Clonkilla Cougar	Denise Healy		109.5	(56	65 3rd
	,			,					
Class 4	4 Preliminary Test	t			Number of Start	ers: 2			
Time	Section	Bridle No	Horse	Rider	Score		ectives	%	place
-	N/A	7	Code Red	Kerry Livesey		109.5		57	67.88 1st
	N/A	6	Clonkilla Cougar	Denise Healy		104.5		56	65.58 2nd
		-				_0	`		Liid